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2019-20xx MCOM Emphasis in Journalism - 18/21 hours
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161
210
266
317
430

Graphic Communication
Basic Newswriting
Photojournalism
Multimedia Reporting
Media Law

Take one of the following:
MCOM 320 Freelance Writing
MCOM 328 Advertising Media Communications

MCOM

468

Integrated News Lab |

MCOM 485 Science Writing
for teaching minor add:
SEED 424 7-12 Language Arts Methods



